g tmmanel Chanel Schedule Fall 2016

Tuesday Chapels are at 11 a.m.
Wednesday Chapels are at 7 p.m.

Fall 2016

August 11-14, 2016 - Alpha Weekend (Chris Maxwell & Matt Bartlett Band)
August 11, 2016 - Alpha Weekend Service, 11am

August 12, 2016 - Alpha Weekend Service, 7pm

August 13, 2016 - Alpha Weekend Concert, 7pm

August 14, 2016 - Alpha Weekend Service, 10:30am

August 16, 2016 - Tuesday Chapel, Formal Convocation, 11:00am

August 17, 2016 - Wednesday Chapel, Student Leaders, 7pm

August 23, 2016 - Tuesday Chapel, Dr. White, 11:00am

August 24, 2016 - Wednesday Chapel, Student Leaders, 7pm

August 30, 2016 - Tuesday Chapel, Tracy Reynolds, 11:00am

August 31, 2016 - Wednesday Chapel, Student Leaders, 7:00pm
September 6, 2016 - Tuesday Chapel, 11:00am, Josh Hannah

September 7, 2016 - Wednesday Chapel, Student Leaders, 7:00pm
September 13, 2016 - Tuesday Chapel, Love Him Love Them, 11:00am
September 14, 2016 - Wednesday Chapel, RA, 7:00pm

September 20, 2016 - Tuesday Chapel, Dayton Birt, 11:00am

September 21, 2016 - Wednesday Chapel, Bolivian Evangelical University, 7.00pm

September 27, 2016 - Tuesday Chapel, 11:00am, Charles Mully
September 28, 2016 - No Chapel

October 4, 2016 - No Chapel

October 5, 2016 - Wednesday Chapel, Bishop Doug Beacham, 7:00pm
October 7, 2016 - EC Feast of Ingathering

October 11,2016 - Tuesday Chapel, Cadence Please, 11:00am
October 12, 2016 - Wednesday Chapel, Cadence Please, 7:00pm
October 18, 2016 - Tuesday Chapel, Missions Emphasis, 11:00am
October 19, 2016 - Wednesday Chapel, Michelle Hilliard, 7:00pm
October 25, 2016 - Tuesday Chapel, 11:00am

October 26, 2016 - Wednesday Chapel, 7:00pm

November 1, 2016 - Tuesday Chapel, Athletic Emphasis, 11:00am
November 2, Wednesday Chapel, Athletic Emphasis, 7:00pm
November 8, 2016 - Tuesday Chapel, Miss EC, 11:00am

November 9, 2016 - Wednesday Chapel, Spiritual Formation, 7:200pm
November 15, 2016 - Tuesday Chapel, 11:00am

November 16, 2016 - Wednesday Chapel, Nite of Worship, 7:00

Dates, times and speakers are subject to change. This schedule will be updated periodically throughout the school
year. Please contact Student Life at 706-245-2881 if you have any questions or comments.
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http://www.ec.edu/directory/maxwell-chris
http://mattbartlettband.com/
http://www.ec.edu/directory/reynolds-tracy
http://lovehimlovethem.com/
http://redemptionministries.com/dayton-birt/
http://www.wgm.org/page.aspx?pid=2507
http://www.mullychildrensfamily.org/about/the-founder/
http://iphc.org/gso/bishops-office/
http://cadencepleasemusic.com/
http://cadencepleasemusic.com/
https://www.facebook.com/michellewrenhilliard/about

